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2023 NE PHX Spooktacular Meet - 10/20/2023 to 10/22/2023

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail K1 25.73

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E2 26.32

PHX-NE 14Amuan, Isla T3 26.82

UN-NE 15Deng, Addison4 27.59

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T5 32.68

ATLA-NE 17Nichols, Alexandra E6 32.79

PHX-NE 12Prengle, Kyra E7 33.26

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia C8 33.64

PHX-NE 10Dame, Caitlin M9 35.25

PHX-NE 10Murphy, Brynne B10 36.56

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara L11 36.58

YMNT-NE 11Ewart, Felicity V12 37.31

PHX-NE 11Bugli, Olivia M13 37.66

YMNT-NE 10Reddin, Annabelle R14 38.80

PHX-NE 12Michalovicz, Ava R15 42.83

YMNT-NE  8Kay, Miriam A16 43.08

PHX-NE 10Gondolfo, Hanna L17 44.43

PHX-NE  9Collins, Amelia L18 49.01

PHX-NE 10Peterson, Emily G19 51.72

PHX-NE 10Travers, Sophie A20 55.51

YMNT-NE  8DeGennaro, Gioia E21 56.66

PHX-NE  6Reidel, Amy C22 1:27.01

YMNT-NE 13Bowers, Caroline K--- DQ

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 14Dunn-Bolanos, Melia1 31.31

ATLA-NE 13Sandeep, Diya2 39.00

PHX-NE  9Morse, Lexi M3 43.22

ATLA-NE  8Morris McIver, Harlow I4 49.01

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R1 53.50

26.07 27.43

PHX-NE 17Knowlton, Skylar R2 53.87

26.26 27.61

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana3 54.20

26.24 27.96

PHX-NE 14Amuan, Isla T4 56.94

27.73 29.21

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava N5 57.02

27.74 29.28

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia Z6 57.04

27.64 29.40

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E7 57.78

28.45 29.33

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail K8 58.11

27.52 30.59

PHX-NE 16Secan, Tasha G9 59.73

29.30 30.43

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y10 59.97

28.89 31.08

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G11 1:00.13

29.47 30.66

PHX-NE 14Nunez, Genesis12 1:00.23

29.23 31.00

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean E13 1:01.07

PHX-NE 15Garcia, Olivia J14 1:02.79

30.35 32.44

UN-NE 15Deng, Addison15 1:02.87

29.83 33.04

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn16 1:03.62

30.77 32.85

YMNT-NE 15Cieslewicz, Chloe A17 1:04.65

30.16 34.49

YMNT-NE 13Schad, Abigail E18 1:04.96

31.14 33.82

YMNT-NE 16Guido, Charlotte E19 1:05.04

30.72 34.32

PHX-NE 15Li, Zoey J20 1:05.41

31.77 33.64

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q21 1:05.95

31.24 34.71

YMNT-NE 17Kavanaugh, Cate M22 1:07.99

32.98 35.01

YMNT-NE 14Martin, Madeline M23 1:08.49

32.29 36.20

ATLA-NE 17Nichols, Alexandra E24 1:10.54

34.12 36.42

YMNT-NE 12Allen, A.J.25 1:13.63

34.90 38.73

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T26 1:14.49

35.50 38.99

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya J27 1:15.97

35.45 40.52

PHX-NE 12Prengle, Kyra E28 1:18.48

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara L29 1:19.75

38.11 41.64

PHX-NE 10Dame, Caitlin M30 1:25.38

PHX-NE 10Murphy, Brynne B31 1:25.85

PHX-NE 11Bugli, Olivia M32 1:32.59

YMNT-NE 11Ewart, Felicity V33 1:36.87

43.57 53.30

PHX-NE  9Morse, Lexi M34 1:41.84

47.00 54.84

PHX-NE 10Gondolfo, Hanna L35 1:42.16

46.25 55.91

PHX-NE 12Michalovicz, Ava R36 1:42.55

48.21 54.34

ATLA-NE  8Morris McIver, Harlow I37 1:55.28

52.80 1:02.48

PHX-NE 10Peterson, Emily G38 2:03.23

YMNT-NE  9Turcotte, Kira H39 2:06.63

PHX-NE  9Collins, Amelia L40 2:06.66

1:00.03 1:06.63

PHX-NE 10Travers, Sophie A41 2:08.28

58.18 1:10.10

YMNT-NE  8DeGennaro, Gioia E42 2:11.48

PHX-NE  6Reidel, Amy C43 3:05.93

1:32.82 1:33.11

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Knowlton, Skylar R1 1:54.34

27.28 28.84 29.1929.03

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R2 1:55.23

27.32 29.22 29.3829.31

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana3 2:00.14

27.42 30.39 31.0431.29

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia Z4 2:05.03

29.28 31.22 32.2032.33

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava N5 2:05.83

28.97 32.59 31.7932.48

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail K6 2:06.13

29.01 32.46 31.8232.84

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E7 2:06.14

29.74 31.44 32.2932.67

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y8 2:07.05

29.91 32.04 32.6032.50

PHX-NE 14Amuan, Isla T9 2:07.29

29.27 32.02 32.5733.43

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G10 2:10.67

30.23 33.51 32.8934.04

PHX-NE 16Secan, Tasha G11 2:10.94

30.63 33.63 32.7533.93

PHX-NE 14Nunez, Genesis12 2:13.29

31.16 33.52 34.2334.38

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean E13 2:13.50

31.03 34.14 1:08.33

UN-NE 15Deng, Addison14 2:16.24

30.24 33.83 36.0336.14

PHX-NE 15Garcia, Olivia J15 2:16.91

31.48 34.51 35.1735.75

PHX-NE 15Li, Zoey J16 2:20.10

32.13 34.91 36.7136.35

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn17 2:21.07

33.23 36.21 35.2136.42

YMNT-NE 15Cieslewicz, Chloe A18 2:21.15

32.91 35.76 35.2437.24

YMNT-NE 13Schad, Abigail E19 2:24.07

32.36 36.11 1:15.60

YMNT-NE 16Koulopoulos, Mia20 2:29.84

34.17 37.69 1:17.98

YMNT-NE 14Martin, Madeline M21 2:36.41

34.64 38.26 40.9342.58

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q22 2:39.32

33.53 40.50 42.5342.76

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya J23 2:42.67

36.39 41.68 40.6243.98

YMNT-NE 12Allen, A.J.24 2:45.83

37.34 41.26 43.2643.97

YMNT-NE 13Bowers, Caroline K25 2:51.72

36.89 43.29 45.4546.09

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia C26 2:55.54

36.41 44.17 45.1549.81

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara L27 2:55.68

39.75 44.63 1:31.30
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2023 NE PHX Spooktacular Meet - 10/20/2023 to 10/22/2023

Results
(Girls 200 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 10Murphy, Brynne B28 3:18.14

43.26 50.00 51.2753.61

PHX-NE 10Dame, Caitlin M29 3:20.88

46.24 53.47 1:41.17

PHX-NE 10Gondolfo, Hanna L30 3:40.38

50.54 56.53 56.2257.09

PHX-NE 12Michalovicz, Ava R31 3:43.12

50.55 59.83 1:52.74

PHX-NE 11Bugli, Olivia M--- DQ

45.59 53.97 48.5352.51

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T1 42.34

PHX-NE 10Murphy, Brynne B2 42.49

PHX-NE 12Michalovicz, Ava R3 44.59

PHX-NE 10Peterson, Emily G4 55.47

ATLA-NE  8Morris McIver, Harlow I5 57.02

PHX-NE  9Collins, Amelia L6 1:04.67

PHX-NE 10Travers, Sophie A7 1:04.93

PHX-NE  6Reidel, Amy C8 1:20.91

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 29.32

YMNT-NE 14Martin, Madeline M2 34.84

PHX-NE 12Prengle, Kyra E3 38.93

YMNT-NE 12Allen, A.J.4 39.08

PHX-NE 10Dame, Caitlin M5 42.21

YMNT-NE  8Kay, Miriam A6 48.97

PHX-NE  9Morse, Lexi M7 49.13

PHX-NE 10Gondolfo, Hanna L8 57.17

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R1 57.91

28.48 29.43

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana2 58.52

29.15 29.37

PHX-NE 17Knowlton, Skylar R3 1:00.66

29.65 31.01

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E4 1:05.66

31.87 33.79

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia Z5 1:05.70

32.57 33.13

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava N6 1:06.41

32.64 33.77

PHX-NE 14Amuan, Isla T7 1:06.52

32.91 33.61

PHX-NE 16Secan, Tasha G8 1:07.94

33.99 33.95

PHX-NE 17Cobb, Georgia E9 1:09.98

34.95 35.03

PHX-NE 16Stariknok, Erin M10 1:10.30

35.03 35.27

PHX-NE 14Nunez, Genesis11 1:10.40

34.65 35.75

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M12 1:10.82

34.99 35.83

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean E13 1:10.86

35.09 35.77

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn14 1:10.88

34.82 36.06

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A15 1:11.39

34.98 36.41

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y16 1:11.47

35.36 36.11

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia W17 1:11.52

35.50 36.02

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G18 1:13.32

36.76 36.56

PHX-NE 15Li, Zoey J19 1:13.56

35.79 37.77

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia R20 1:16.35

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith J21 1:16.90

37.56 39.34

PHX-NE 15Garcia, Olivia J22 1:17.47

37.88 39.59

ATLA-NE 17Nichols, Alexandra E23 1:19.72

39.41 40.31

ATLA-NE 14Dunn-Bolanos, Melia24 1:20.80

37.97 42.83

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara L25 1:32.93

PHX-NE 10Murphy, Brynne B26 1:36.00

46.88 49.12

PHX-NE 10Dame, Caitlin M27 1:36.12

48.84 47.28

PHX-NE 11Bugli, Olivia M28 1:36.40

PHX-NE 12Michalovicz, Ava R29 1:40.14

PHX-NE 10Gondolfo, Hanna L30 2:05.79

1:01.90 1:03.89

ATLA-NE 13Sandeep, Diya31 2:10.61

57.36 1:13.25

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R1 2:05.04

27.87 30.24 34.4932.44

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana2 2:07.07

29.49 31.09 1:06.49

PHX-NE 17Knowlton, Skylar R3 2:08.75

29.70 31.45 34.1433.46

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia Z4 2:12.88

32.05 33.29 33.7533.79

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava N5 2:14.57

30.86 33.37 35.0235.32

YMNT-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G6 2:15.17

31.27 33.27 35.1735.46

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail K7 2:17.20

31.78 34.59 35.4135.42

PHX-NE 14Amuan, Isla T8 2:18.69

32.45 34.68 35.4536.11

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E9 2:18.73

33.61 35.01 34.6235.49

PHX-NE 16Secan, Tasha G10 2:21.66

33.28 35.69 36.1736.52

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y11 2:23.28

33.33 36.21 36.8236.92

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean E12 2:23.72

33.76 36.09 36.8337.04

PHX-NE 14Nunez, Genesis13 2:27.60

35.87 36.49 37.3137.93

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn14 2:27.80

34.53 37.77 37.2738.23

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G15 2:28.56

35.11 37.02 38.2138.22

PHX-NE 15Li, Zoey J16 2:34.36

34.52 38.27 41.4640.11

YMNT-NE 16Koulopoulos, Mia17 2:35.31

40.7440.66

PHX-NE 15Garcia, Olivia J18 2:38.77

36.86 40.10 1:21.81

YMNT-NE 13Schad, Abigail E19 2:40.81

37.70 40.57 40.8541.69

YMNT-NE 17Kavanaugh, Cate M20 2:42.63

39.44 40.83 40.8641.50

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya J21 2:54.93

39.65 44.66 45.2545.37

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara L22 3:08.13

45.02 47.35 47.1848.58

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia C23 3:15.59

45.32 51.31 47.6951.27

PHX-NE 11Bugli, Olivia M--- DQ

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 15Cieslewicz, Chloe A1 36.37

YMNT-NE 16Guido, Charlotte E2 40.00

PHX-NE 12Prengle, Kyra E3 44.26

YMNT-NE 10Reddin, Annabelle R4 49.56

ATLA-NE  8Morris McIver, Harlow I5 58.39

YMNT-NE 10Reynoso, Savanna J6 1:04.87

YMNT-NE  9Turcotte, Kira H--- DQ

YMNT-NE  8DeGennaro, Gioia E--- DQ

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T1 41.22

ATLA-NE 14Dunn-Bolanos, Melia2 44.73

PHX-NE 12Michalovicz, Ava R3 54.39

PHX-NE 10Dame, Caitlin M4 54.99

PHX-NE 10Murphy, Brynne B5 1:05.06

PHX-NE  9Morse, Lexi M6 1:23.51

PHX-NE 10Peterson, Emily G7 1:26.73

PHX-NE 10Travers, Sophie A8 1:29.27

PHX-NE  6Reidel, Amy C--- DQ

PHX-NE  9Collins, Amelia L--- DQ
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2023 NE PHX Spooktacular Meet - 10/20/2023 to 10/22/2023

Results
 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R1 1:07.03

31.87 35.16

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana2 1:12.43

34.30 38.13

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia Z3 1:12.54

34.47 38.07

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E4 1:13.59

35.10 38.49

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y5 1:14.55

35.88 38.67

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean E6 1:14.71

35.66 39.05

PHX-NE 17Knowlton, Skylar R7 1:17.39

37.14 40.25

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava N8 1:18.09

37.09 41.00

PHX-NE 14Amuan, Isla T9 1:18.40

36.86 41.54

PHX-NE 14Nunez, Genesis10 1:18.76

37.60 41.16

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M11 1:19.57

38.26 41.31

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia R12 1:19.87

38.83 41.04

PHX-NE 16Stariknok, Erin M13 1:20.41

38.29 42.12

PHX-NE 16Secan, Tasha G14 1:21.92

39.63 42.29

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G15 1:22.02

39.20 42.82

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A16 1:22.21

40.33 41.88

PHX-NE 17Cobb, Georgia E17 1:22.65

39.95 42.70

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia W18 1:22.76

39.12 43.64

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith J19 1:23.54

39.24 44.30

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn20 1:25.30

39.84 45.46

PHX-NE 15Garcia, Olivia J21 1:26.86

41.03 45.83

PHX-NE 15Li, Zoey J22 1:28.03

41.27 46.76

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara L23 1:33.09

44.21 48.88

ATLA-NE 17Nichols, Alexandra E24 1:34.07

44.88 49.19

PHX-NE 10Gondolfo, Hanna L25 2:03.21

58.33 1:04.88

ATLA-NE 13Sandeep, Diya26 2:04.46

59.30 1:05.16

ATLA-NE  8Morris McIver, Harlow I27 2:04.51

59.61 1:04.90

PHX-NE 10Dame, Caitlin M28 2:05.24

PHX-NE 11Bugli, Olivia M29 2:06.50

59.06 1:07.44

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R1 2:26.76

34.66 37.25 36.8138.04

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E2 2:34.90

36.60 39.23 39.6339.44

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia Z3 2:35.15

37.88 38.70 38.8139.76

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana4 2:35.52

36.54 39.82 39.1839.98

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean E5 2:38.70

37.42 40.21 39.8941.18

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y6 2:41.52

37.93 40.96 41.0641.57

PHX-NE 17Knowlton, Skylar R7 2:43.70

37.91 41.51 41.7642.52

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava N8 2:46.08

38.50 42.50 42.9742.11

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M9 2:47.28

38.87 43.35 42.5542.51

PHX-NE 14Nunez, Genesis10 2:51.81

40.85 44.78 43.9642.22

PHX-NE 14Amuan, Isla T11 2:52.12

38.87 43.54 44.3445.37

PHX-NE 16Stariknok, Erin M12 2:53.53

41.57 44.24 43.5844.14

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia R13 2:54.32

40.22 44.96 44.4344.71

PHX-NE 16Secan, Tasha G14 2:54.61

40.35 44.97 43.8845.41

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G15 2:55.24

40.39 45.65 44.2045.00

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A16 2:55.99

41.77 43.98 44.1046.14

PHX-NE 17Cobb, Georgia E17 2:59.10

42.33 45.51 44.8846.38

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith J18 3:00.36

41.66 46.46 46.0046.24

PHX-NE 15Garcia, Olivia J19 3:04.02

43.67 46.10 46.4647.79

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn20 3:05.34

42.78 47.52 46.8248.22

PHX-NE 15Li, Zoey J21 3:12.57

44.37 48.90 49.5949.71

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia W22 3:17.57

44.21 49.81 52.3851.17

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara L23 3:24.60

46.28 53.31 51.3153.70

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 13Sandeep, Diya1 47.92

PHX-NE 12Michalovicz, Ava R2 49.60

PHX-NE 11Bugli, Olivia M3 52.22

PHX-NE 10Murphy, Brynne B4 52.89

PHX-NE 10Gondolfo, Hanna L5 55.93

PHX-NE  9Morse, Lexi M6 1:02.02

ATLA-NE  8Morris McIver, Harlow I7 1:03.35

PHX-NE  9Collins, Amelia L8 1:18.53

PHX-NE 10Travers, Sophie A--- DQ

PHX-NE 10Peterson, Emily G--- DQ

PHX-NE  6Reidel, Amy C--- DQ

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Koulopoulos, Mia1 32.43

YMNT-NE 17Kavanaugh, Cate M2 35.68

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T3 41.48

YMNT-NE 13Bowers, Caroline K4 43.41

YMNT-NE 10Reddin, Annabelle R5 51.31

YMNT-NE 10Reynoso, Savanna J6 1:10.13

YMNT-NE  8Kay, Miriam A--- DQ

YMNT-NE  9Turcotte, Kira H--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R1 57.65

27.87 29.78

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana2 58.94

28.14 30.80

PHX-NE 17Knowlton, Skylar R3 59.15

28.58 30.57

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E4 1:03.25

29.97 33.28

PHX-NE 14Nunez, Genesis5 1:04.06

30.56 33.50

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia Z6 1:04.28

30.17 34.11

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y7 1:05.47

31.70 33.77

PHX-NE 17Cobb, Georgia E8 1:05.75

31.34 34.41

PHX-NE 14Amuan, Isla T9 1:05.84

31.48 34.36

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava N10 1:06.18

31.18 35.00

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean E11 1:08.21

32.64 35.57

PHX-NE 16Secan, Tasha G12 1:09.02

32.45 36.57

PHX-NE 16Stariknok, Erin M13 1:09.08

33.03 36.05

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G14 1:09.54

32.90 36.64

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia W15 1:09.92

32.74 37.18

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia R16 1:11.49

34.12 37.37

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M17 1:11.80

32.86 38.94

PHX-NE 15Li, Zoey J18 1:13.31

34.29 39.02
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2023 NE PHX Spooktacular Meet - 10/20/2023 to 10/22/2023

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn19 1:15.24

35.64 39.60

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A20 1:16.44

35.77 40.67

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith J21 1:16.67

35.66 41.01

PHX-NE 15Garcia, Olivia J22 1:18.92

37.61 41.31

ATLA-NE 17Nichols, Alexandra E23 1:19.00

36.93 42.07

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara L24 1:29.72

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T25 1:37.05

42.33 54.72

PHX-NE 10Dame, Caitlin M26 1:54.07

PHX-NE 10Gondolfo, Hanna L27 2:01.04

56.98 1:04.06

PHX-NE 11Bugli, Olivia M28 2:12.41

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Knowlton, Skylar R1 2:07.36

29.62 31.79 32.9133.04

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R2 2:09.31

29.63 32.60 33.9933.09

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana3 2:14.26

30.36 33.93 35.2434.73

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y4 2:17.88

32.11 35.00 35.3335.44

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia Z5 2:18.75

31.06 35.36 36.1036.23

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E6 2:19.56

31.40 35.22 36.5236.42

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava N7 2:20.79

30.94 36.33 36.1937.33

PHX-NE 14Nunez, Genesis8 2:24.38

33.63 35.03 38.5537.17

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail K9 2:25.18

32.52 37.70 1:14.96

YMNT-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G10 2:26.35

31.36 37.53 38.8038.66

PHX-NE 14Amuan, Isla T11 2:30.84

33.24 37.76 39.8739.97

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean E12 2:30.89

34.83 38.48 38.1139.47

PHX-NE 16Secan, Tasha G13 2:32.59

33.88 38.23 39.6840.80

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G14 2:35.68

36.07 38.17 41.1040.34

PHX-NE 15Li, Zoey J15 2:46.50

36.13 41.21 45.8543.31

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn16 2:47.49

35.62 41.64 45.6644.57

YMNT-NE 16Guido, Charlotte E17 2:54.32

36.37 43.86 47.6946.40

ATLA-NE 17Nichols, Alexandra E18 2:56.01

37.91 43.57 48.5745.96

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q19 2:57.76

35.73 44.94 48.0549.04

PHX-NE 15Garcia, Olivia J20 2:58.35

37.80 44.72 47.6548.18

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara L21 3:29.98

46.87 55.65 1:47.46

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya J22 3:44.05

43.38 58.39 2:02.28

 
Girls 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R1 58.40

26.92 31.48

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana2 59.81

PHX-NE 17Knowlton, Skylar R3 1:02.59

28.58 34.01

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E4 1:04.73

30.74 33.99

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia Z5 1:05.53

30.56 34.97

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava N6 1:06.30

30.26 36.04

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y7 1:06.66

31.58 35.08

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean E8 1:08.26

31.87 36.39

PHX-NE 14Amuan, Isla T9 1:08.55

31.38 37.17

PHX-NE 14Nunez, Genesis10 1:08.69

31.69 37.00

UN-NE 15Deng, Addison11 1:09.13

31.94 37.19

PHX-NE 16Secan, Tasha G12 1:09.90

31.77 38.13

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G13 1:11.98

34.42 37.56

PHX-NE 15Li, Zoey J14 1:14.50

34.05 40.45

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn15 1:15.82

34.64 41.18

PHX-NE 15Garcia, Olivia J16 1:16.81

36.51 40.30

ATLA-NE 17Nichols, Alexandra E17 1:21.62

36.90 44.72

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya J18 1:26.32

40.69 45.63

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T19 1:26.81

44.54 42.27

PHX-NE 12Prengle, Kyra E20 1:30.45

PHX-NE 10Dame, Caitlin M21 1:44.92

47.26 57.66

PHX-NE 12Michalovicz, Ava R22 1:47.51

48.78 58.73

PHX-NE 11Bugli, Olivia M23 1:48.02

48.86 59.16

PHX-NE 10Murphy, Brynne B24 1:49.75

50.22 59.53

PHX-NE 10Gondolfo, Hanna L25 1:58.76

ATLA-NE  8Morris McIver, Harlow I26 2:03.97

59.84 1:04.13

YMNT-NE 10Reynoso, Savanna J27 2:05.85

58.04 1:07.81

PHX-NE  9Morse, Lexi M28 2:06.83

54.43 1:12.40

PHX-NE 10Peterson, Emily G--- DQ

1:10.08 1:16.94

PHX-NE 10Travers, Sophie A--- DQ

PHX-NE  6Reidel, Amy C--- DQ

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R1 2:07.34

27.98 31.68 29.7237.96

PHX-NE 17Knowlton, Skylar R2 2:14.72

29.02 33.23 30.3442.13

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana3 2:16.83

30.13 33.02 32.1941.49

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E4 2:18.64

30.29 36.28 32.0240.05

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava N5 2:19.81

30.62 34.73 32.0142.45

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia Z6 2:20.70

30.68 35.70 33.1141.21

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y7 2:23.96

31.41 38.11 32.7241.72

PHX-NE 14Amuan, Isla T8 2:24.86

31.80 36.15 31.6645.25

PHX-NE 16Secan, Tasha G9 2:27.81

33.32 36.08 32.0546.36

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean E10 2:28.08

33.16 38.18 33.8942.85

PHX-NE 17Cobb, Georgia E11 2:29.41

33.23 36.58 33.5146.09

PHX-NE 16Stariknok, Erin M12 2:30.47

33.05 37.26 33.8246.34

PHX-NE 14Nunez, Genesis13 2:30.62

32.90 38.33 34.1545.24

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M14 2:31.95

33.72 37.92 35.5144.80

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia R15 2:33.60

33.58 40.18 35.3144.53

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G16 2:36.13

34.60 40.15 34.0747.31

PHX-NE 15Garcia, Olivia J17 2:41.32

36.65 40.98 34.2949.40

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith J18 2:41.45

37.65 42.04 34.9946.77

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn19 2:42.45

35.60 41.29 37.2048.36

PHX-NE 15Li, Zoey J20 2:44.19

36.13 41.05 35.8951.12

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia W21 2:44.46

33.75 41.53 37.7651.42

ATLA-NE 17Nichols, Alexandra E22 2:50.91

37.36 42.22 39.1952.14
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Results
(Girls 200 Yard IM)

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T23 3:06.21

43.02 48.32 43.6051.27

ATLA-NE 14Dunn-Bolanos, Melia24 3:17.56

43.55 47.95 43.631:02.43

PHX-NE 10Dame, Caitlin M25 3:45.28

53.26 55.43 1:56.59

PHX-NE 10Gondolfo, Hanna L26 4:02.53

57.72 1:04.62 2:00.19

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara L--- DQ

42.66 49.97 1:36.41

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A--- DQ

34.72 39.81 34.1846.63

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Dylan M1 25.56

PHX-NE 13Terriot, Nathan P2 29.15

ATLA-NE 11McGonagle, James J3 50.52

PHX-NE  7Lu, Tyrus T4 1:11.78

ATLA-NE  9Jain, Samay R--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E1 22.03

ATLA-NE 15Chan, Kian C2 26.43

PHX-NE 12Desmarais, Brian W3 27.00

ATLA-NE 14Kassatly, Owen J4 28.80

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ G5 32.50

ATLA-NE 13Ahmed, Abdo A6 33.19

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan P7 34.25

PHX-NE 10Cabral, Oliver M8 35.56

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A9 38.53

PHX-NE  9Boardman, Colby H10 38.63

YMNT-NE  9Rysin, Mikhail11 40.05

ATLA-NE  8Anderson, Will O12 40.57

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S13 42.26

YMNT-NE 10Nguyen, Benny14 45.68

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Michael S15 48.98

YMNT-NE  7MacEwan, Alex16 50.64

YMNT-NE 11Hunter, Elias C17 51.92

YMNT-NE  7Tewksbury, Charlie G18 58.41

ATLA-NE  9Jain, Samay R19 1:06.29

PHX-NE  6Boardman, Thomas J20 1:17.99

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E1 49.32

24.04 25.28

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J2 52.55

25.58 26.97

UN-NE 16Nie, Eric3 52.56

25.53 27.03

PHX-NE 16Ross, Louis L4 53.58

25.78 27.80

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C5 54.09

25.74 28.35

PHX-NE 14Dragomaretski, Dennis6 55.14

27.16 27.98

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Dylan M7 55.89

27.06 28.83

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H8 56.15

27.12 29.03

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan C9 59.94

28.76 31.18

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E10 1:00.19

29.55 30.64

PHX-NE 14Dame, Carter J11 1:00.81

30.07 30.74

PHX-NE 12Desmarais, Brian W12 1:00.82

29.13 31.69

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C13 1:02.13

29.87 32.26

ATLA-NE 15Chan, Kian C14 1:02.19

29.95 32.24

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang15 1:02.73

30.22 32.51

PHX-NE 13Terriot, Nathan P16 1:03.42

30.57 32.85

ATLA-NE 14Kassatly, Owen J17 1:06.07

30.58 35.49

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Joey S18 1:13.50

34.23 39.27

YMNT-NE 15O'Connor, Quinn19 1:14.19

34.87 39.32

YMNT-NE 11Sarnoski, Andrew J20 1:14.30

33.84 40.46

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ G21 1:15.58

36.57 39.01

ATLA-NE 13Ahmed, Abdo A22 1:15.85

36.12 39.73

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan P23 1:19.83

37.32 42.51

PHX-NE 10Cabral, Oliver M24 1:23.39

39.02 44.37

PHX-NE  9Boardman, Colby H25 1:24.85

39.76 45.09

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A26 1:29.31

41.77 47.54

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S27 1:36.27

43.16 53.11

ATLA-NE  8Anderson, Will O28 1:36.63

45.35 51.28

YMNT-NE  9Rysin, Mikhail29 1:39.47

48.62 50.85

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Michael S30 1:46.03

50.73 55.30

YMNT-NE  7MacEwan, Alex31 1:50.67

53.28 57.39

YMNT-NE 10Nguyen, Benny32 1:53.97

50.91 1:03.06

YMNT-NE  8Mateo, Andrew H33 1:57.88

54.26 1:03.62

YMNT-NE 11Hunter, Elias C34 2:03.27

PHX-NE  7Lu, Tyrus T35 2:41.30

1:15.67 1:25.63

ATLA-NE  9Jain, Samay R36 2:50.71

1:19.66 1:31.05

PHX-NE  6Boardman, Thomas J37 3:08.55

1:26.74 1:41.81

YMNT-NE 15DeGennaro, Nicholas R--- DQ

27.94 30.44

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E1 1:49.72

26.09 28.14 28.4827.01

UN-NE 16Nie, Eric2 1:51.27

25.80 27.63 29.6528.19

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C3 1:57.48

27.03 29.39 30.6530.41

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J4 1:58.39

28.19 30.85 29.5329.82

PHX-NE 16Ross, Louis L5 1:58.78

26.70 29.68 31.0131.39

PHX-NE 14Dragomaretski, Dennis6 1:59.67

27.48 30.10 30.8831.21

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H7 2:03.78

28.72 31.69 30.6932.68

YMNT-NE 15Cotter, Zachary8 2:05.01

28.25 30.83 32.8033.13

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan C9 2:12.26

30.44 32.94 34.0134.87

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C10 2:12.35

30.85 34.46 32.6634.38

PHX-NE 12Desmarais, Brian W11 2:12.53

30.34 34.34 32.6635.19

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang12 2:13.43

30.90 34.23 33.3634.94

PHX-NE 14Dame, Carter J13 2:13.55

31.42 33.63 33.8134.69

YMNT-NE 15DeGennaro, Nicholas R14 2:13.61

30.02 34.54 33.3135.74

PHX-NE 13Terriot, Nathan P15 2:15.96

31.29 34.74 34.6735.26

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E16 2:21.52

32.35 36.41 35.9936.77

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit17 2:26.47

30.41 36.63 39.8539.58

YMNT-NE 15O'Connor, Quinn18 2:41.04

37.55 41.51 38.3343.65

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ G19 2:47.74

38.84 42.87 41.4144.62

PHX-NE 10Cabral, Oliver M20 2:55.84

40.74 46.67 45.1943.24

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan P21 2:56.55

39.61 45.90 44.7046.34

PHX-NE  9Boardman, Colby H22 3:06.42

41.15 49.91 47.7647.60

YMNT-NE 12Smith, Anders C23 3:36.51

2:51.13
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Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A1 49.26

PHX-NE  6Boardman, Thomas J2 1:24.00

ATLA-NE 11McGonagle, James J--- DQ

PHX-NE 16Kantakom, Pippin--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Dylan M1 30.06

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan C2 31.72

PHX-NE 10Cabral, Oliver M3 40.84

PHX-NE  9Boardman, Colby H4 44.25

YMNT-NE  9Gent, Griffin J5 46.92

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S6 47.99

ATLA-NE  8Anderson, Will O7 50.20

ATLA-NE  9Jain, Samay R8 1:05.27

PHX-NE  7Lu, Tyrus T9 1:05.98

YMNT-NE  7Tewksbury, Charlie G--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E1 54.19

26.82 27.37

UN-NE 18Kim, Andrew J2 57.07

26.66 30.41

UN-NE 16Nie, Eric3 59.50

29.24 30.26

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J4 1:01.12

29.80 31.32

UN-NE 17Zhou, Ben5 1:01.61

29.87 31.74

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian J6 1:02.40

31.43 30.97

PHX-NE 14Dragomaretski, Dennis7 1:04.00

31.59 32.41

PHX-NE 16Ross, Louis L8 1:05.55

32.69 32.86

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C9 1:06.07

31.71 34.36

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E10 1:06.15

32.90 33.25

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H11 1:06.27

32.89 33.38

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Dylan M12 1:07.07

32.89 34.18

PHX-NE 12Desmarais, Brian W13 1:10.51

34.94 35.57

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C14 1:11.84

36.13 35.71

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang15 1:13.36

35.38 37.98

PHX-NE 14Pinson, Micah A16 1:16.65

38.07 38.58

ATLA-NE 15Chan, Kian C17 1:16.91

36.46 40.45

ATLA-NE 14Kassatly, Owen J18 1:19.91

38.77 41.14

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ G19 1:23.20

40.34 42.86

ATLA-NE 13Ahmed, Abdo A20 1:26.31

42.23 44.08

PHX-NE 10Cabral, Oliver M21 1:32.84

46.47 46.37

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S22 1:47.81

51.19 56.62

ATLA-NE  9Jain, Samay R--- DQ

PHX-NE 14Dame, Carter J--- DQ

35.35 35.85

PHX-NE  9Boardman, Colby H--- DQ

47.61 48.49

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J1 2:05.23

29.02 30.77 32.4333.01

UN-NE 16Nie, Eric2 2:06.74

29.57 30.61 33.7532.81

YMNT-NE 14Titley, Brendan E3 2:07.20

29.61 31.41 33.2032.98

PHX-NE 16Ross, Louis L4 2:11.71

31.32 32.66 34.0933.64

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H5 2:15.80

31.61 34.43 34.3435.42

PHX-NE 14Dragomaretski, Dennis6 2:17.06

31.91 33.69 35.5435.92

YMNT-NE 15Cotter, Zachary7 2:22.22

34.10 35.54 35.7936.79

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E8 2:22.76

32.99 35.93 36.3937.45

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C9 2:23.94

31.30 36.14 37.6538.85

PHX-NE 12Desmarais, Brian W10 2:27.66

34.42 37.60 37.3938.25

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C11 2:27.84

35.64 37.06 36.8838.26

PHX-NE 13Terriot, Nathan P12 2:28.94

35.49 37.63 37.4138.41

PHX-NE 14Dame, Carter J13 2:30.88

36.08 36.85 38.9938.96

YMNT-NE 12Smith, Anders C14 2:36.38

46.51 54.14 55.73

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit15 2:36.81

35.72 39.28 40.3441.47

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang16 2:37.44

37.04 39.22 40.3940.79

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ G17 2:55.20

41.70 45.50 43.1844.82

YMNT-NE 11Sarnoski, Andrew J18 3:03.37

43.08 47.34 43.9948.96

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan P19 3:05.25

48.0146.87

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 15Chan, Kian C1 33.77

YMNT-NE 15O'Connor, Quinn2 41.16

YMNT-NE 11Sarnoski, Andrew J3 43.61

ATLA-NE 14Kassatly, Owen J4 46.76

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Joey S5 49.64

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A6 50.99

YMNT-NE  9Rysin, Mikhail7 55.28

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S8 58.67

ATLA-NE  8Anderson, Will O9 1:05.78

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Michael S10 1:12.31

YMNT-NE  8Mateo, Andrew H--- DQ

YMNT-NE 10Nguyen, Benny--- DQ

YMNT-NE 11Hunter, Elias C--- DQ

YMNT-NE  7Tewksbury, Charlie G--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E1 26.54

UNNJ-NJ 16Seong, Daniel Y2 27.29

PHX-NE 16Kantakom, Pippin3 28.21

UN-NE 18Kim, Andrew J4 28.80

ATLA-NE 13Ahmed, Abdo A5 43.33

PHX-NE  9Boardman, Colby H6 52.11

PHX-NE  7Lu, Tyrus T7 1:41.28

ATLA-NE 11McGonagle, James J--- DQ

ATLA-NE  9Jain, Samay R--- DQ

PHX-NE  6Boardman, Thomas J--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E1 57.12

27.21 29.91

UNNJ-NJ 16Seong, Daniel Y2 59.89

28.67 31.22

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H3 1:06.26

31.63 34.63

UN-NE 17Zhou, Ben4 1:06.64

31.86 34.78

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian J5 1:06.67

32.10 34.57

UN-NE 16Nie, Eric6 1:07.87

32.15 35.72

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J7 1:10.42

33.59 36.83

PHX-NE 16Ross, Louis L8 1:11.77

33.69 38.08

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C9 1:13.62

33.90 39.72

PHX-NE 14Dragomaretski, Dennis10 1:14.56

35.09 39.47

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang11 1:18.12

36.82 41.30

PHX-NE 14Dame, Carter J12 1:20.84

38.66 42.18
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Results
(Boys 100 Yard Breast)

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Dylan M13 1:21.87

39.07 42.80

PHX-NE 12Desmarais, Brian W14 1:22.94

38.99 43.95

PHX-NE 13Terriot, Nathan P15 1:24.75

40.37 44.38

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C16 1:25.44

40.26 45.18

PHX-NE 14Pinson, Micah A17 1:26.31

41.45 44.86

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E18 1:38.23

46.75 51.48

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ G19 1:40.11

46.69 53.42

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A20 1:52.60

53.37 59.23

PHX-NE 10Cabral, Oliver M21 1:52.66

56.86 55.80

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S22 2:09.58

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E1 2:12.21

30.90 30.25 32.7438.32

UNNJ-NJ 16Seong, Daniel Y2 2:12.97

30.62 33.87 33.2935.19

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H3 2:23.85

33.42 36.80 36.6037.03

UN-NE 16Nie, Eric4 2:24.49

33.12 35.93 37.8337.61

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian J5 2:26.69

33.49 37.64 37.4738.09

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J6 2:33.91

35.16 38.95 39.8139.99

PHX-NE 16Ross, Louis L7 2:36.57

36.24 40.38 39.8240.13

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C8 2:38.90

36.01 40.68 40.7241.49

PHX-NE 14Dragomaretski, Dennis9 2:43.29

38.03 42.09 41.8041.37

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang10 2:51.94

40.89 44.20 43.3543.50

PHX-NE 14Dame, Carter J11 2:56.66

44.60 43.87 43.7744.42

PHX-NE 12Desmarais, Brian W12 2:58.54

42.37 46.35 45.5144.31

PHX-NE 14Pinson, Micah A13 3:02.06

42.52 46.12 46.5446.88

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C14 3:03.49

43.18 46.99 45.5547.77

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ G15 3:39.78

49.37 56.85 56.8056.76

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E16 3:44.88

52.13 57.79 55.6059.36

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Kantakom, Pippin1 24.75

ATLA-NE 15Chan, Kian C2 29.38

ATLA-NE 14Kassatly, Owen J3 31.08

PHX-NE  9Boardman, Colby H4 43.49

PHX-NE 10Cabral, Oliver M5 43.92

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S6 49.71

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A7 54.74

ATLA-NE 11McGonagle, James J8 1:19.84

PHX-NE  6Boardman, Thomas J--- DQ

PHX-NE  7Lu, Tyrus T--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Titley, Brendan E1 26.83

YMNT-NE 15Cotter, Zachary2 28.21

YMNT-NE 12Smith, Anders C3 46.38

YMNT-NE  7MacEwan, Alex--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 18Kim, Andrew J1 51.13

23.66 27.47

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E2 54.74

25.54 29.20

UN-NE 16Nie, Eric3 57.34

27.12 30.22

UNNJ-NJ 16Seong, Daniel Y4 58.51

27.45 31.06

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J5 58.67

27.58 31.09

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C6 1:00.61

28.00 32.61

PHX-NE 16Ross, Louis L7 1:00.83

28.47 32.36

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian J8 1:01.00

28.71 32.29

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H9 1:02.61

30.06 32.55

PHX-NE 14Dragomaretski, Dennis10 1:03.76

30.40 33.36

PHX-NE 13Terriot, Nathan P11 1:09.92

33.15 36.77

ATLA-NE 15Chan, Kian C12 1:09.97

32.45 37.52

PHX-NE 14Dame, Carter J13 1:10.40

33.52 36.88

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang14 1:10.44

34.71 35.73

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E15 1:11.06

33.85 37.21

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C16 1:11.78

33.66 38.12

ATLA-NE 14Kassatly, Owen J17 1:12.75

32.51 40.24

PHX-NE 12Desmarais, Brian W18 1:13.58

34.20 39.38

PHX-NE 14Pinson, Micah A19 1:15.03

35.58 39.45

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ G20 1:32.62

41.40 51.22

ATLA-NE 13Ahmed, Abdo A21 1:35.34

44.67 50.67

PHX-NE  9Boardman, Colby H22 1:41.45

46.82 54.63

PHX-NE 10Cabral, Oliver M--- DQ

47.61 55.49

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Nie, Eric1 2:00.44

27.34 30.17 31.7731.16

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E2 2:09.74

27.67 32.53 35.5034.04

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J3 2:12.82

29.89 34.61 34.1834.14

YMNT-NE 14Titley, Brendan E4 2:17.35

29.09 34.54 37.7335.99

PHX-NE 16Ross, Louis L5 2:19.36

29.90 35.62 37.1236.72

PHX-NE 14Dragomaretski, Dennis6 2:20.14

31.92 35.32 36.0736.83

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H7 2:23.51

31.88 36.86 1:14.77

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C8 2:24.67

29.85 36.28 39.2039.34

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Dylan M9 2:30.57

31.10 37.98 40.5140.98

PHX-NE 13Terriot, Nathan P10 2:31.81

33.46 39.01 39.7439.60

YMNT-NE 15DeGennaro, Nicholas R11 2:34.37

32.18 39.36 41.8141.02

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang12 2:38.77

36.06 40.51 41.3540.85

PHX-NE 14Dame, Carter J13 2:41.09

36.29 40.67 40.7643.37

PHX-NE 12Desmarais, Brian W14 2:43.90

36.06 41.19 43.5143.14

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E15 2:46.39

37.38 41.90 42.7144.40

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C16 2:47.31

36.33 42.34 43.3145.33

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit17 2:54.77

35.34 42.95 48.5747.91

ATLA-NE 15Chan, Kian C18 2:55.42

37.42 43.84 45.1848.98

ATLA-NE 14Kassatly, Owen J19 3:02.99

36.90 43.79 52.9149.39

ATLA-NE 13Ahmed, Abdo A20 3:24.64

40.63 53.21 53.3957.41
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Results
 
Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E1 52.89

25.22 27.67

UN-NE 16Nie, Eric2 58.61

27.74 30.87

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J3 1:01.66

28.91 32.75

PHX-NE 16Ross, Louis L4 1:02.31

28.36 33.95

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H5 1:02.56

29.97 32.59

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C6 1:03.85

29.05 34.80

PHX-NE 14Dragomaretski, Dennis7 1:04.55

30.15 34.40

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Dylan M8 1:07.18

29.36 37.82

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang9 1:09.41

34.12 35.29

PHX-NE 14Dame, Carter J10 1:11.84

34.63 37.21

PHX-NE 13Terriot, Nathan P11 1:12.06

33.16 38.90

PHX-NE 12Desmarais, Brian W12 1:13.10

34.00 39.10

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C13 1:14.58

33.96 40.62

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E14 1:18.11

32.38 45.73

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Joey S15 1:24.58

38.29 46.29

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ G16 1:29.74

39.71 50.03

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan P17 1:30.82

43.11 47.71

PHX-NE 10Cabral, Oliver M18 1:34.64

43.63 51.01

PHX-NE  9Boardman, Colby H19 1:39.36

42.60 56.76

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S20 1:47.48

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A21 1:49.28

53.90 55.38

YMNT-NE  9Gent, Griffin J--- DQ

YMNT-NE  8Mateo, Andrew H--- DQ

57.29 1:15.98

PHX-NE  6Boardman, Thomas J--- DQ

1:43.13 2:07.19

ATLA-NE  8Anderson, Will O--- DQ

55.96 1:05.12

PHX-NE  7Lu, Tyrus T--- DQ

1:19.74 1:42.67

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Kantakom, Pippin1 1:57.35

25.37 29.23 28.3734.38

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E2 2:00.80

26.66 31.91 28.5933.64

UN-NE 18Kim, Andrew J3 2:01.60

25.72 30.43 27.9237.53

UN-NE 16Nie, Eric4 2:07.41

27.64 32.07 29.4938.21

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J5 2:09.82

28.12 32.96 29.6239.12

UN-NE 17Zhou, Ben6 2:13.46

29.54 34.15 30.6039.17

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian J7 2:13.70

29.68 34.92 30.8238.28

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H8 2:16.54

30.24 35.43 31.1339.74

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C9 2:18.31

29.01 36.56 31.5041.24

PHX-NE 14Dragomaretski, Dennis10 2:18.39

30.52 34.53 30.6842.66

PHX-NE 16Ross, Louis L11 2:18.49

29.35 36.30 30.8442.00

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Dylan M12 2:27.46

30.82 36.52 31.7948.33

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang13 2:30.91

33.90 41.05 33.3842.58

PHX-NE 14Dame, Carter J14 2:31.07

33.28 38.93 34.4744.39

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C15 2:33.52

34.81 38.21 32.4448.06

ATLA-NE 15Chan, Kian C16 2:37.37

33.56 42.90 37.0943.82

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E17 2:41.64

35.40 36.55 34.7254.97

PHX-NE 14Pinson, Micah A18 2:41.93

35.58 41.48 37.9446.93

ATLA-NE 14Kassatly, Owen J19 2:48.20

32.50 42.76 36.3956.55

ATLA-NE 13Ahmed, Abdo A20 3:06.71

45.50 47.91 41.4551.85

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ G21 3:12.35

44.86 47.70 43.1256.67

PHX-NE 10Cabral, Oliver M22 3:24.26

50.02 47.79 1:46.45

PHX-NE  9Boardman, Colby H23 3:30.93

46.18 51.55 42.631:10.57

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A24 3:49.09

59.95 58.04 47.071:04.03

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S--- DQ

1:58.09

PHX-NE 12Desmarais, Brian W--- DQ

36.99 39.22 35.6347.37

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Nie, Eric1 4:57.57

26.00 28.94 30.3229.29

29.65 30.39 30.33 30.76

31.27 30.62

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian J2 5:13.68

28.32 30.93 32.4431.92

32.29 31.92 32.13 32.25

31.50 29.98

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J3 5:15.41

27.62 31.23 32.7032.18

32.22 32.19 32.33 32.45

31.89 30.60

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R4 5:23.67

27.33 30.71 32.9432.72

33.01 33.30 33.30 33.43

33.21 33.72

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H5 5:33.85

28.97 33.50 34.3734.23

34.33 33.91 34.18 34.26

33.81 32.29

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E6 5:33.91

31.08 34.16 34.0034.22

34.05 33.43 33.76 33.77

33.44 32.00

PHX-NE 16Stariknok, Erin M7 5:40.31

31.55 34.10 34.4734.53

34.68 34.74 34.54 34.72

34.03 32.95

PHX-NE 17Cobb, Georgia E8 5:40.72

31.43 34.29 34.3434.46

34.45 34.46 34.78 34.71

35.02 32.78

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C9 5:47.54

32.55 36.57 35.1335.51

35.72 35.65 35.45 35.09

34.75 31.12

PHX-NE 15Garcia, Olivia J10 5:59.31

31.87 34.84 36.9736.56

36.90 37.16 37.10 36.69

35.95 35.27

PHX-NE 14Dame, Carter J11 6:03.07

34.00 36.84 38.3937.00

37.05 37.06 36.64 36.93

35.19 33.97

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith J12 6:04.57

33.71 36.89 36.4637.76

36.76 35.73 37.47 36.85

38.11 34.83

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M13 6:05.34

31.86 35.72 37.4637.14

37.46 37.67 37.30 37.73

36.82 36.18

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang14 6:07.63

31.98 35.80 37.6837.98

37.75 37.90 38.16 37.88

37.05 35.45

PHX-NE 15Li, Zoey J15 6:15.18

33.53 36.77 38.4237.72

38.29 38.50 38.21 38.20

38.37 37.17
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Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 14Pinson, Micah A16 6:22.84

33.81 37.34 38.5239.02

39.32 39.41 39.46 38.55

39.49 37.92

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia W17 6:25.60

34.25 38.10 38.7938.20

39.15 39.26 39.90 39.67

39.21 39.07

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E18 6:30.40

35.31 38.08 39.8139.52

41.32 41.05 38.57 39.24

39.53 37.97

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ G19 7:32.40

39.11 44.91 46.1347.81

47.11 46.53 46.02 47.10

45.91 41.77

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara L20 7:44.16

42.02 46.01 47.1947.85

47.30 47.29 48.16 48.00

46.70 43.64

PHX-NE 10Cabral, Oliver M21 8:04.95

44.13 48.97 48.7950.00

49.63 48.96 49.49 50.34

47.68 46.96

PHX-NE  9Boardman, Colby H22 8:05.51

41.89 48.32 50.5351.02

52.48 49.73 49.62 49.28

48.64 44.00

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E1 4:26.48

27.48 30.70 35.1034.60

36.21 37.43 33.41 31.55

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C2 4:45.97

29.20 34.92 37.5838.06

40.69 41.41 32.64 31.47

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana3 4:46.54

29.81 33.71 35.4336.37

42.93 41.10 34.10 33.09

PHX-NE 14Dragomaretski, Dennis4 4:52.36

30.49 35.44 36.4436.58

43.49 43.92 33.39 32.61

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia Z5 4:53.77

31.52 35.76 36.4639.09

42.69 41.48 33.92 32.85

PHX-NE 16Ross, Louis L6 4:54.27

29.85 37.82 36.5738.35

43.31 42.27 33.14 32.96

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava N7 4:56.17

31.85 36.74 37.9937.43

44.76 44.46 30.99 31.95

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean E8 5:01.91

34.56 38.64 37.7438.87

41.77 41.56 35.32 33.45

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y9 5:04.23

31.81 35.32 40.4041.21

42.48 43.10 35.22 34.69

PHX-NE 14Nunez, Genesis10 5:06.36

32.74 34.53 37.9639.47

45.27 44.99 35.74 35.66

PHX-NE 16Secan, Tasha G11 5:16.50

34.12 38.69 39.3238.57

48.24 48.64 34.28 34.64

PHX-NE 13Terriot, Nathan P12 5:18.04

33.84 38.14 39.4441.05

48.02 47.57 35.62 34.36

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G13 5:23.85

35.06 39.24 41.1440.70

47.37 49.14 35.87 35.33

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn14 5:38.51

36.05 42.44 41.1142.00

49.73 49.94 39.38 37.86


